
 2024-2025 Calendar 
        (As of May 10, 2024) 

August 2024 

Fri. Aug. 16  Freshmen & New Student Orientation Day 8AM-2PM 

Mon. Aug. 19  Freshmen & New Student Orientation Day 8AM-2PM 
   New Family Potluck @6PM 
Tues. Aug. 20  First Day-All Students 
Fri. Aug. 30  Senior Ring/Freshmen Welcome Mass  
 

September 2024 

Mon. Sept. 2  No School-Labor Day 

Fri. Sept. 20  11:30AM Dismissal- for Teacher In-Service 

Wed. Sept. 25  Freshmen Mass at Cathedral 

Mon. Sept. 30  Spirit Week Kicks Off 

 

October 2024 

Fri. Oct. 4  Fall Festival-Dismiss @ 1PM 

Sun. Oct. 6  Open House 12-3PM 

Fri. Oct. 11  No School-Teacher Institute 

   Homecoming Dance 

Mon. Oct. 14  No School-Indigenous People Day/Columbus Day 

Wed. Oct. 16  Picture Day 

Fri. 17-Sun. 20 Fall Play 

Wed. Oct. 23  National Test Day-Dismiss @12:30PM 

   Parent/Teacher Conferences 3-8PM 

Thurs. Oct. 24  E-Learning Day 

   Parent/Teacher Conferences 5PM-8PM 

Fri. Oct. 25  No School 

Sat. Oct. 26  Oktoberfest 

 

November 2024 

Sat. Nov. 9  GWC Rummage Sale 

Thurs. Nov. 21 Picture Retake Day 

Wed. 27-Fri. 29 No School-Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 2024 

Sun. Dec. 8  Christmas Concert 

Sun. Dec. 15  GWC Santa Breakfast 

Tues. 17-Fri. 20 Final Exam 

Mon. 23-Tues. 31 No School-Christmas Break 

 

 

 



January 2025 

Wed. 1-Fri. 3  No School-Christmas Break 

Mon. Jan. 6  School Resumes 

Mon. Jan. 20  No School-Martin Luther King Day 

Sun.26-Fri. 31  Catholic Schools Week 

 

February 2025 

Thurs. 6-Sun. 9 Winter Play 

Mon. Feb 17  No School-Presidents’ Day 

 

March 2025 

Fri. Mar. 7  11:30AM Dismissal for Teacher In-Service 

Fri. 7-Sat. 8  Gibault’s Junior High Girls’ Volleyball Tournament 

Sat. Mar. 15  Taste of the Region 

Fri. Mar. 21  No School-Institute Day 

 

April 2025 

Sat. Apr. 12  GWC Rummage Sale 

Thurs. Apr. 17  No School-Holy Thursday 

Fri. Apr. 18  No School-Good Friday 

Mon. Apr. 21  No School-Easter Monday 

Thurs.Apr.24-Sun. 27 Spring Musical 

Sun. Apr. 27  GWC Poker Run 

 

May 2025 

Fri. May 2  No School-Prom 

Sun. May 4  Spring Concert 

Tues. May 6  Baccalaureate Mass @ Cathedral 

Sun. May 18  Graduation @2PM 

Mon. 19-Thurs. 22 Final Exams 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


